1
DATASHEET
Smart Interactive Display
MW3575-DPE
MW3575-DPE 75-Inch Smart Interactive Display
Features
 4K UHD anti-glare display delivers images with extreme detail.
 Ultra-narrow and equal-width bezel design for perfect aesthetics.

Front buttons:
Bottom interfaces:
Ordering Information
Model Remarks
MW3575-DPE 75’’ smart interactive display-education model
HB-7199-CA08 Pluggable 4K Camera Microphone Module
HB-7199-MC04 Pluggable MIC Module
HB-7199-TP Wireless screen sharing dongle
HB-8765-S 65’’-86’’ smart interactive display mobile stand
HB-7099-M1 Pluggable PC module with i5 processor (Windows 10, not activated)
HB-7099-S1 Pluggable PC module with i7 processor (Windows 10, not activated)
LIS-WIN10-V OS-Windows 10-1-to-1 License-IoT Enterprise Value (with i5 processor OPS module)
LIS-WIN10-H OS-Windows 10-1-to-1 License-IoT Enterprise High End (with i7 processor OPS module)
Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
Building No.10, Wanlun Science Park, Jiangling Road 88, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China